LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | 29990 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 15 | MURIETA | CALIFORNIA | 92563 | 888-925-1966
• This product is built with a total of 75
Flashing LED lights that bring the
attention to safety hazards and
potential crosswalks in the area.
• This dual sign has a red sign with
the word “STOP” on one side and
the other side is yellow in color with
the word “SLOW”
• The dual sign is 12” by 12” and uses
an AC powered wall charger to
recharge the batteries for multiple
uses
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
This LED Hand Held Dual Sign Paddle is ideal
for high traffic areas with crosswalks or school
crossings with the need for additional alerts.
This dual sign is perfect for crossing guards as
the flashing lights bring attention and add
safety to the area.
12" FLASHING HAND HELD DUAL
SIGN PADDLE
LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | 29990 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 15 | MURIETA | CALIFORNIA | 92563 | 888-925-1966
PRODUCT SPECIFICTIONS
TYPE: 12" Flashing Hand Held Dual Sign Paddle
PRODUCT CODE: STP-SLW-012-EGR-HH
DESCRIPTION: Red "STOP" with Red LEDs and Yellow "SLOW" with Yellow
LEDs – Comes with rechargeable batteries, AC wall Charger and Car
Charging adapter
SHEETING: Vinyl Sheeting
BATTERY:
• Wall Adapter:
- Input: AC100-240V — 50/60Hz
- Output: DC42V, 500mA
- Indicator light on wall charger
DIMENSIONS:
• Dims: 12” x 12” x 0.75” inches
• Handle: 5.25” x 1.50” x 1.25” inches
• Shipping: 20” x 20” x 2” inches
LED’S:
• 8 LED’s in border
• 35 LED in word Stop
• 32 LED’s in word Slow
WORKING MODE:
• “On” switch turns device on
• Button on each side activates the sign’s LED flash
• 3 Light patterns using the same “on” button
- Single Flash
- Multi-Flash
- Steady On
- Off
WEIGHT: 1.25 lbs